Epson Printer Consumables
Epson Impact Ribbons
Epson ribbons for impact printers are built to exacting specifications to ensure you get the quality output and reliability you
need. No matter what you require, Epson has the ribbon you need.
Printer Ribbon Cassette Part # Color
TM-U200 ERC-38 (B) C43S015374 black
TM-U200 ERC-38 (P) C43S015375 purple
TM-U200 ERC-38 (B/R) C43S015376 black/red

TM-J7100/TM-J9100 C33S020405 SJIC7 red
TM-J7100/TM-J9100 C33S020404 SJIC7 blue
TM-J7100/TM-J9100 C33S020406 SJIC7 green
Inkjet Printer Cartridges
• All Epson label papers have .2 inch/5mm between labels to signal to the TM-L90
printer when to stop/start printing. Epson label papers do not use black marks.
• All Epson label papers come on a 3.54 inch/90mm diameter roll for use with
the TM-L90 printer.
• 10 rolls per box. 50 rolls per case. Minimum order 1 box.
• All product codes indicated are for a case.
Epson Thermal Labels
Whether you’re printing barcodes, shelf tags, product labels,
shipping labels or prescriptions, we have the size, width and
one- and two-color options you need.
Model # Part # Label Size Color
AT1L-13410 111197000 1.34inch/34mm x 1.00inch/25mm black
AT1L-22010 111197200 2.20inch/56mm x 1.00inch/25mm black
AT1L-22020 111197400 2.20inch/56mm x 2.00inch/51mm black
AT1L-22030 111197600 2.20inch/56mm x 3.00inch/76mm black
AT1L-22040 111197900 2.20inch/56mm x 4.00inch/102mm black
AT1L-30010 111198300 3.00inch/76mm x 1.00inch/25mm black
AT1L-30020 111198500 3.00inch/76mm x 2.00inch/51mm black
AT1L-30030 111198700 3.00inch/76mm x 3.00inch/76mm black
AT1L-30040 111198900 3.00inch/76mm x 4.00inch/102mm black
AT2L-13410 111199100 1.34inch/34mm x 1.00inch/25mm red/black
AT2L-22010 111199300 2.20inch/56mm x 1.00inch/25mm red/black
AT2L-22020 111199500 2.20inch/56mm x 2.00inch/51mm red/black
AT2L-22030 111199700 2.20inch/56mm x 3.00inch/76mm red/black
AT2L-22040 111199900 2.20inch/56mm x 4.00inch/102mm red/black
AT2L-30010 111200200 3.00inch/76mm x 1.00inch/25mm red/black
AT2L-30020 111200400 3.00inch/76mm x 2.00inch/51mm red/black
AT2L-30030 111200700 3.00inch/76mm x 3.00inch/76mm red/black
AT2L-30040 111200900 3.00inch/76mm x 4.00inch/102mm red/black
TM-L90 Printer Labels
Epson Impact Ribbons (continued)
Printer Ribbon Cassette Part # Color
M-150II ERC-05 (B) C43S015352 black